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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 19- - 20-6-2013

Konkurencja 15 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
2013-06-20 - 10:10 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Adamczyk Zofia 99 KS Górnik Radlin 31.91 484
2. Świąder Patrycja 99 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 32.03 479
3. Kruszniewska Kinga 99 KS Górnik Radlin 32.21 471
4. Kamieniarz Weronika 99 KS Górnik Radlin 32.45 461

Kubik Martyna 99 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 32.45 461
6. Nowak Marta 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 34.33 389
7. Golec Aleksandra 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.42 386
8. Nycz Kamila 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 34.87 371
9. Andrejko Julia 99 KS Górnik Radlin 35.16 362

10. Jurkowska Emilia 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 35.52 351
11. Cierpka Marta 99 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.56 322
12. Surman Julia 99 MKS MOS Katowice 36.78 316
13. Klima Kinga 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 37.45 299
14. Złotecka Sylwia 99 Mosm Tychy 37.70 294
15. Kłosowska Katarzyna 99 MKS MOS Katowice 40.23 241
16. Bober Laura 99 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 40.32 240
17. Koczy Elwira 99 Mosm Tychy 42.39 206

15 lat

1. Szkarłat Julia 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.18 634
2. Peda Paulina 98 KS Piątka Chorzów 29.93 587
3. Kwiatek Miriam 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 30.26 568
4. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.85 536
5. Bajura Marta 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.12 522
6. Wątor Karolina 98 UKS SMS Galicja 31.27 515
7. Hasny Marta SR 98 MKS ZRYW Opole 31.53 502
8. Stawarz Sandra 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.97 482
9. Żydek Magdalena 98 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 32.59 455

10. Jarosz Magdalena 98 KS Górnik Radlin 32.92 441
11. Matuszczyk Katarzyna 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 34.05 399
12. Maroszek Dominika 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 34.19 394
13. Dykij Dominika 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 34.24 392
14. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 34.28 391
15. Klimza Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 34.47 384
16. Michalska Katarzyna 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 35.40 355
17. Betleja Kinga 98 Mosm Tychy 35.82 342
18. Dziewońska Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 36.59 321
19. Kaszuba Paulina 98 MKS MOS Katowice 36.62 320
20. Komendera Karolina 98 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 39.94 247
21. Kowalska Patrycja 98 Mosm Tychy 42.33 207

16 - 18 lat

1. Tomala Aleksandra 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 29.47 615
2. Nawaryńska Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.17 573
3. Bańbor Aleksandra 97 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 31.17 520
4. Nocoń Anna 97 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 31.25 516
5. Śliwińska Marta 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.77 491
6. Rostowska Wiktoria 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.24 470
7. Nowak Martyna 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 32.29 468
8. Olbrich Karolina 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 32.54 457
9. Pawlukiewicz Randia 96 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.65 452
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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 19- - 20-6-2013

Konkurencja 15, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, 16 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10. Rożniewska Agata 96 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 33.71 411
11. Borowiecka Monika 95 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 35.04 366
12. Olszowska Aleksandra 97 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 36.94 312

Open

1. Szkarłat Julia 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.18 634
2. Tomala Aleksandra 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 29.47 615
3. Peda Paulina 98 KS Piątka Chorzów 29.93 587
4. Nawaryńska Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.17 573
5. Kwiatek Miriam 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 30.26 568
6. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.85 536
7. Bajura Marta 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.12 522
8. Bańbor Aleksandra 97 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 31.17 520
9. Nocoń Anna 97 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 31.25 516

10. Wątor Karolina 98 UKS SMS Galicja 31.27 515
11. Hasny Marta SR 98 MKS ZRYW Opole 31.53 502
12. Śliwińska Marta 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.77 491
13. Adamczyk Zofia 99 KS Górnik Radlin 31.91 484
14. Stawarz Sandra 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.97 482
15. Świąder Patrycja 99 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 32.03 479
16. Kruszniewska Kinga 99 KS Górnik Radlin 32.21 471
17. Rostowska Wiktoria 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.24 470
18. Nowak Martyna 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 32.29 468
19. Kamieniarz Weronika 99 KS Górnik Radlin 32.45 461

Kubik Martyna 99 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 32.45 461
21. Olbrich Karolina 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 32.54 457
22. Żydek Magdalena 98 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 32.59 455
23. Pawlukiewicz Randia 96 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.65 452
24. Jarosz Magdalena 98 KS Górnik Radlin 32.92 441
25. Kowalska Eliza 00 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 33.15 432
26. Rożniewska Agata 96 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 33.71 411
27. Bura Dominika 01 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 33.82 407
28. Matuszczyk Katarzyna 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 34.05 399
29. Maroszek Dominika 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 34.19 394
30. Dykij Dominika 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 34.24 392
31. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 34.28 391
32. Nowak Marta 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 34.33 389
33. Golec Aleksandra 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.42 386
34. Klimza Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 34.47 384
35. Adamska Alicja 00 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 34.57 381
36. Nycz Kamila 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 34.87 371
37. Borowiecka Monika 95 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 35.04 366
38. Andrejko Julia 99 KS Górnik Radlin 35.16 362
39. Michalska Katarzyna 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 35.40 355
40. Jurkowska Emilia 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 35.52 351
41. Betleja Kinga 98 Mosm Tychy 35.82 342
42. Cierpka Marta 99 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.56 322
43. Dziewońska Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 36.59 321
44. Kaszuba Paulina 98 MKS MOS Katowice 36.62 320
45. Pieczka Martyna 00 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 36.76 317
46. Surman Julia 99 MKS MOS Katowice 36.78 316
47. Olszowska Aleksandra 97 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 36.94 312
48. Klima Kinga 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 37.45 299
49. Złotecka Sylwia 99 Mosm Tychy 37.70 294

Sito Maria 01 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 37.70 294
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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 19- - 20-6-2013

Konkurencja 15, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

51. Majewska Weronika 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 39.63 253
52. Gajtkowska Zuzanna 00 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 39.72 251
53. Komendera Karolina 98 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 39.94 247
54. Kłosowska Katarzyna 99 MKS MOS Katowice 40.23 241
55. Bober Laura 99 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 40.32 240
56. Kowalska Patrycja 98 Mosm Tychy 42.33 207
57. Koczy Elwira 99 Mosm Tychy 42.39 206


